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School Board of Directors

Position

Name

Email address

Chairperson

Ms. Sharon Guan

chairpersonbod@xilinnschinese.org

Director Mr. Kehang Wu kehang.wu@gmail.com
Director Ms. Sabrina Zhu sabrina_zhu@yahoo.com
Director Mr. Nello Lucchesi nello@OctoberGroup.com
Director Ms. Juan Hu hujuan05@gmail.com

School Executive Committee

Position Name Email & Phone

Principal Ms. Sujie Man (BE5E) principal@xilinnschinese.org
224-338-9567

Associate Mr. Zegiang Sun (FhE3H) | passociate@xilinnschinese.org

Principal 847-924-1852

Assistant Ms. Wendy Mei (*EI&E) accountant@xilinnschinese.org

Principal + 847-920-8212

Accountant
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ﬁf&mk,._“é:ﬁml - S BN Medical Group

ﬁt&l; ﬁ!:l 5 . EW_ (Vivian) Ying (Xiaoying) Hensel, MD
. uu...u,. (312) 545-1369 1515 Sheridan Road, Suite 31A
—u""j'f;’ 1625 Sheridan Road # ERaon A0 www_chicagopianostudio.com Wilmette, IL 60091
OUIodont™ (847)920-7248  pps, ,..2‘ P % chicagopianostudio@®hotmail com (847) 920-2200

T Mortan Grove
‘s E Dental Associates

DR. JAMES O, BERTINI
Pacex: 847 » 529 « 1621

v e DR. PETER }J. GALDONI
DENTISTH Paciz: 847 = 732 ¢ 1790

Carmen & Tony

Carmen Rodriguez "fALESTATE SERVICES Tony Rodriguez el
2043 9133 Warsncan Roap @ Mokron Grove, 1L 60053

773-457-2495 corRIfaLL 773-457
BANKER G Tei: 847« 470 = 0001 o Fax: 847 ¢ 4700132
www mortomgrovedentalassociates, com

RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE
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